Online Training Workshop

Guidelines and best practices for micro-, small and medium enterprises
in the Republic of Moldova in delivering energy-efficient products and
in providing renewable energy equipment

DRAFT Agenda

Chisinau (online), 08 June 2022, 10:00-12:00 (Chisinau Time)

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:40-11:10

11:10-11:25

11:25-11:40

11:40-11:50

11:50-12:00

Opening

Mr. Nicolae Magdil, Ministry of Infrastructure and Regional

Development

Mr. Oleg Dzioubinski, Regional Adviser, UNECE Sustainable

Energy Division

Mr. Mihai Tirsu, Director, Institute of Power Engineering

Main Session

Ms. Nadejda
Khamrakulova,
Sustainable Energy
Division, UNECE

Mr. Sergiu Robu,
UNECE Consultant

Ms. Victoria
Ivancioglo, UNDP
Moldova

Ms. Lilia Vrabie,
IIMA' BI)

Ms. Galina Mereuta,
ODIMM

Regional study with Guidelines and
Best Practices for MSMEs in delivering
energy-efficient products and in
providing renewable energy equipment

Guidelines and best practices for micro-
small and medium enterprises (MSMEs)
in the Republic of Moldova in delivering
energy-efficient products and in

providing renewable energy equipment

Energy efficiency and renewable
energy with MSMEs in the context of
gender and climate nexus

Access to financing for the green
economy

Supporting tools for the business
environment

Open Discussion, Q&A, Workshop Wrap-up



	Online Training Workshop
	Guidelines and best practices for micro-, small and medium enterprises in the Republic of Moldova in delivering energy-efficient products and in providing renewable energy equipment
	DRAFT Agenda

