

## Online Training Workshop

Guidelines and best practices for micro-, small and medium enterprises in the Republic of Moldova in delivering energy-efficient products and in providing renewable energy equipment

## **DRAFT Agenda**

Chisinau (online), 08 June 2022, 10:00-12:00 (Chisinau Time)

Opening		
10:00-10:30	<b>Mr. Nicolae Magdil</b> , Ministry of Infrastructure and Regional Development	
	Mr. Oleg Dzioubinski, Regional Adviser, UNECE Sustainable Energy Division	
	Mr. Mihai Tirsu, Director, Institute of Power Engineering	
Main Session		
10:30-10:40	Ms. Nadejda Khamrakulova, Sustainable Energy Division, UNECE	Regional study with Guidelines and Best Practices for MSMEs in delivering energy-efficient products and in providing renewable energy equipment
10:40-11:10	<b>Mr. Sergiu Robu</b> , UNECE Consultant	Guidelines and best practices for microsmall and medium enterprises (MSMEs) in the Republic of Moldova in delivering energy-efficient products and in providing renewable energy equipment
11:10-11:25	<b>Ms. Victoria Ivancioglo,</b> UNDP Moldova	Energy efficiency and renewable energy with MSMEs in the context of gender and climate nexus
11:25-11:40	Ms. Lilia Vrabie, "MAIB"	Access to financing for the green economy
11:40-11:50	<b>Ms. Galina Mereuță</b> , ODIMM	Supporting tools for the business environment
11:50-12:00 Open Discussion, Q&A, Workshop Wrap-up		